MtronPTI reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) and service(s) described herein without notice. No liability is assumed as a result of their use or application.
Please see www.mtronpti.com for our complete offering and detailed datasheets. Contact us for your application specific requirements: MtronPTI 1-800-762-8800.
M2030 through M2034 Series
3.2 x 5.0 x 1.3 mm, HCMOS Compatible, Surface Mount Oscillators
Rev: 10/25/2012
Parameter Symbol Min. Typ. Max. Units Conditions
Frequency Range FO 1.5 80 MHz See Note 1
Frequency Stability ∆FT/F ppm See Note 2

Ideal for WLAN and IEEE802.11 Applications•
Low power applications•
Ordering Information
M2034 2 3 T C N 00.0000
MHz
Product Series
M2030 = 1.8 V
M2031 = 2.5 V
M2032 = 2.85 V
M2033 = 3.0 V
M2034 = 3.3 V
Temperature Range
D: -10 °C to +70 °C 2: -40 °C to +85 °C
6: -20 °C to +70 °C
Stability
3: ±100 ppm 4: ±50 ppm 5: ±35 ppm
6: ±25 ppm 8: ±20 ppm*
Output Type
Q: Standby Function T: Tristate
Symmetry (Duty Cycle)
C: 45/55 CMOS G: 40/60 CMOS
Package/Lead Configurations
N: Leadless
Frequency (customer specified)
M2030Sxxx, M2031Sxxx, M2032Sxxx, M2033Sxxx & M2034Sxxx - Custom datasheets.
* (-10 °C to +70 °C only)
Pin Connections
PIN Function
1 Standby/Tristate
2 Ground
3 Output
4 +VDD
B
ypass	C